RC – DBR
Combined on-off and proportional radio
control system with single hand wander
EC – PWM – A1 – MPC1
Microprocessor – based PWM
electronic driver
Fingertip proportional levers
Potentiometric and hall effect

E49= with dump valve
3 digits var.
Stackable valve designation example (ordering code)
TDV 30   -   IFCLG38   -   1PMDLM/1OMDLM/1PMDMO/1OMDMO   -   12VDT   -   NNN
Valve family
Inlet section
IFC= for fixed displacement pumps
IVO= for variable displacement pumps
LG38=  3/8” BSP
PMDLM= pressure compensated prop. control
  with manual lever
OMDLM= pressure compensated on-off control
  with manual lever
PMDMO= pressure compensated prop. control
  with dual manual override
OMDMO= pressure compensated on-off control
  with dual manual override
12V= 12VDC
24V= 24VDC
DT= Deutsch connector
3 digits var.
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
2 5 10 20 30 40 50



E49= with dump valve
3 digits var.
Stackable valve designation example (ordering code)
TDV 30   -   IFCLG38   -   1PMDLM/1OMDLM/1PMDMO/1OMDMO   -   12VDT   -   NNN
Valve family
Inlet section
IFC= for fixed displacement pumps
IVO= for variable displacement pumps
LG38=  3/8” BSP
PMDLM= pressure compensated prop. control
  with manual lever
OMDLM= pressure compensated on-off control
  with manual lever
PMDMO= pressure compensated prop. control
  with dual manual override
OMDMO= pressure compensated on-off control
  with dual manual override
12V= 12VDC
24V= 24VDC
DT= Deutsch connector
3 digits var.
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
2 5 10 20 30 40 50

